NHS

Health Education England

Orthodontic Peer Review Meeting for the Orthodontic Clinical Team

09.45 am

10.00 am

11:00 am

11:30 am

12:00 pm

12.30 pm

13.00 pm

Developing people
for health and

Saturday 14™ May 2016, 10 am — 1 pm
Macdonald Tickled Trout Hotel, Preston PR5 0UJ

Registration

Welcome by Joanna Dancer, Chair Lancashire Orthodontic Clinical
Network

Presentation on Adult Orthodontics by Rachel Seed, Specialist
Orthodontist, Garstang Dental Referral Practice

Round table discussions on other orthodontic issues including oral health
messages for orthodontic patients

Break

Round table discussions on difficult cases (Dentists) and oral health
issues (Nurses and Therapists)

Plenary discussion of topics covered led by Joanna Dancer

Close

www.hee.nhs.uk
hee.enquiries@nhs.net
@NHS_HealthEdEng



