

Orthodontic Peer Review Meeting for the Orthodontic Clinical Team Saturday 14th May 2016, 10 am – 1 pm Macdonald Tickled Trout Hotel, Preston PR5 0UJ

09.45 am	Registration
10.00 am	Welcome by Joanna Dancer, Chair Lancashire Orthodontic Clinical Network
	Presentation on Adult Orthodontics by Rachel Seed , Specialist Orthodontist, Garstang Dental Referral Practice
11:00 am	Round table discussions on other orthodontic issues including oral health messages for orthodontic patients
11:30 am	Break
12:00 pm	Round table discussions on difficult cases (Dentists) and oral health issues (Nurses and Therapists)
12.30 pm	Plenary discussion of topics covered led by Joanna Dancer
13.00 pm	Close

